Wyniki konkursu przyrodniczego „Ciekawi świata” w II półroczu roku szkolnego 2017/2018

	uczeń
	klasa
	runda

 I
	runda

 II
	runda 

III
	runda 

IV
	runda

 V
	runda

 VI
	runda

 VII
	runda VIII
	suma

	Wojtek R.
	4b
	7 pkt.
	7 pkt.
	7 pkt.
	6 pkt.
	7 pkt.
	7 pkt.
	-
	-
	41

	Hania F. 
	5b
	6 pkt.
	7 pkt.
	7 pkt.
	6 pkt.
	-
	7 pkt.
	7pkt
	7 pkt. 
	47

	Kamil K.
	6a
	7 pkt.
	7 pkt
	7 pkt.
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	21

	Marcin W.
	4d
	7 pkt.
	7 pkt.
	7 pkt.
	7 pkt.
	7 pkt.
	7 pkt.
	6 pkt
	7 pkt. 
	55

	Laura P.
	4a
	7 pkt. 
	7 pkt
	7 pkt.
	7 pkt.
	7 pkt.
	7 pkt.
	7 pkt.
	7 pkt.
	56

	Borys S.
	4a
	7 pkt. 
	7 pkt.
	7 pkt.
	7 pkt.
	7 pkt.
	7 pkt.
	7 pkt
	7 pkt. 
	56

	Natalia C.
	5b
	2 pkt.
	- 
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	2

	Zuzanna W.
	5b
	7 pkt. 
	7 pkt.
	7 pkt.
	7 pkt.
	7 pkt.
	7 pkt.
	7 pkt. 
	7 pkt.
	56

	Oliwia G.
	4d
	-
	7 pkt. 
	7 pkt.
	7 pkt.
	7 pkt.
	-
	- 
	-
	28


Wyniki konkursu:

I miejsce  ex aequo:  Laura P. (kl.4a), Zuzanna W. (kl.5b), Borys S. (kl. 4a)

II miejsce: Marcin W. (kl. 4d)

III miejsce: Hanna F. (kl. 5b)

